

Audiovox Corporation to Present at the CL King & Associates Investor Conference

HAUPPAUGE, N.Y., Sept. 6, 2011 /PRNewswire via COMTEX/ --

Audiovox Corporation (NASDAQ: VOXX) today announced that Patrick Lavelle, President and CEO, will present at CL King's 9th Annual Best Ideas Conference on Tuesday, September 13, 2011 at 1:15 p.m. (Eastern). John Shalam, Chairman and Michael Stoehr, EVP and CFO will also be on-hand for the breakout session following the Company's presentation and for one-on-one investor meetings throughout the day. The Conference will be held at the Omni Berkshire Place Hotel in New York, NY.

A live webcast and subsequent archived replay of the Company's presentation may be accessed via the investor relations section of the Company's website under "Presentations".

AboutAudiovox

Audiovox Corporation (NASDAQ: VOXX) is a leading, global supplier of mobile and consumer electronics products. The Company is the number one high-end loudspeaker company in the world and is also a recognized leader in the marketing of automotive entertainment, vehicle security and remote-start systems. Its' extensive distribution network includes power retailers and 12-volt specialists as well the major Original Equipment Manufacturers ("OEMs"), both domestically and abroad. The Company is also a recognized leader in the consumer electronics and accessories markets, selling to major retailers worldwide. Audiovox possesses a strong brand portfolio and its products ranks among the top ten in almost every category in which they sell. Domestic brands include Audiovox, Klipsch, RCA, Invision, Jensen, Omega, Energizer, Terk, Acoustic Research, Advent, Code Alarm, Prestige, Excalibur and SURFACE. International brands include Klipsch, Jamo, Energy, Mirage, Mac Audio, Magnat, Heco, Schwaiger, Oehlbach and Incaar. Headquartered in Hauppauge, NY, Audiovox has two manufacturing facilities in the United States, several domestic sales and marketing affiliates, and a robust international footprint with offices in Europe, Asia, Canada, Mexico and Venezuela. For additional information, visit our Web site at www.audiovox.com.

Company Contact:

Glenn Wiener GW Communications Tel: 212-786-6011

Email: gwiener@GWCco.com

SOURCE Audiovox Corporation